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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, | April 30,
1921. | 1922.

April 30,
1921.

April 30,
1922.

Wanganui County—continued.
O'Leary, Jeremiah,KaimateroBoad, Wanga-

nui East
O'Neill Bros., Makirikiri
O'Neill Bros., No. I Lino, Wanganui
Para Ratana, Parakino, Wanganui Itiver . .
Park, William, Mangamahu
Park, William, Pine Creek, Mangamahu ..
Paterson, J., No. 2 Line, Wanganui
Peacock, H., Alva, Mataroa - ..
Peacock, H., Mataroa
Poni, Tuka, Koriniti
Peni, W., Koriniti
Pennefather, (X B., Fordell
Pepper, G. V., Ruanui
Phillips, Goorge, No. 2 Line, Wanganui ..
Plummer, G. ft, Okoia
Poison, W. J., Manurewa. Fordell
Pratt, C. E. and A. (X, Okoia
Pritchard, P., Marangai..
Rangi, Pokiha, Koriniti,Wanganui Itiver ..
Bangihuatau Marino, Ranana
Rice, A. W., Brandon, Okoia
Robinson, A., and Son, Kakatahi
Robinson, A., Fordell
Ross, A. FL, Karioi
Ruscoe, H. A., Marybank, Wanganui
Russell and Birch, Mangamahu
Rutherford, J. W., Makirikiri
Ryan, E. IL, Ruanui, via Mataroa
Scott, William, sen., Putiki, Wanganui
Senior and Bennett, Victoria Avenue, Wa-

nganui
Sim, A. IX, Union Line, Wanganui
Sommorvillo, A. R., Fairview, Okoia
Speed, H. M., Monavale, Makirikiri
Spieor Bros., Parihauhau
Spooner, li. W., Hihitahi
Spooner, S., Raketapauma
Steedman, II. II., Ngaurukehu, Mataroa . .
Steedman, Mrs. E., Mataroa
Stewart Bros., and Piercy, Fordell
Stodart Bros., Taihapo
Straohan, Alexander, Okoia
Straehan and Patterson, Glen Almond

Downs, Wanganui East
Straehan and Patterson, Gordon Park,

Wanganui Fast
Straehan and Patterson, Sky Line, Wa-

nganui East
Straehan, S., Okoia
Straehan, William, Mataroa
Sutherland, N., Lamb Hill, Fordell
Swenson, T. B., Ngawaka, Box 42, Tai-

hapo
Tanginoa Tapa, Parikino
Tasswoll, E, J., No. 1 Line, Wanganui
'Taylor, It. S., Fordell
To Ture Poutama, Koriniti, Wanganui

Rivor
Thompson, J. G., Longacre Road, Okoia ..
Tiaka Waitokia, Koriniti
Tod, It. J., Pukeroa, Hunterville
Todd, Jamos A., Knollmcre, Makirikiri
Todd, James A., Makirikiri
Towgood, S. Z., No. 1 Line, Wanganui
Tver Bros., Mangamahu
Walley, A. E., Okahu, Mataroa
Ward, F. W., Warrengate, F'ordcll
Watson, P., Parihauhau
Watson, Thomas, No. 2 Lino, Wanganui ..
Watt, James P., Aberfcldy, Box 122, Wa-

nganui
Weils, G. ft, Fordell
Wells, Mrs. M. A., Makirikiri
West, K. M., Okoia
Whiteman, E. H., Kakatahi, Wanganui ..
Williams, T. W., Motukawa, Mataroa
Wilson, CharlesW., Siberia, Huntorville . .
Wright, H. J.,Makirikiri Valley, Wanganui
Wyly Bros., Rivorly, Fordell
Young. A. (FTstate of), Waipapa Station,

Mataroa

20

13,250
1,542

256

2,180
495
750
205
283

95
159
697

1,236
30

13,100
1,350

70
50

1,054
8,415
2,373
2,844

971
11,205

16
1,008
4,025

150

250
1,484
4,095

335

1,100

Nil

11,200
2,204

250
2,120
Nil

1,101
714
205
320

50
7

750
1,336
Nil

11,797
1,078

15
18
50

1,040
8,643
Nil

2,310
833

10,870
Nil

805
2,220

100

238
1,415
3,621

600
1,310
Nil

6,578
636

1,570
Nil

57(1
1,186

RANGITIKEI COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Abel, Jamos MoH., Hunterville
Addis, Daniel, Taihape ..
Adkins, FT IL, Hunterville
Adlam, A., Bonnet's Siding, Taihape
Agnew, G. E. (c/o T. A. Duncan), Hunter-

ville
Aiken, E. A., Bull's
Aldworth, W. H., Silverhope
Allen,William, Glencaim, Turakina Valley. .Amon, A. W., Bull's
Amon, E. J., Bull's
Anderson, Carl V., Mangaweka
Anderson, David, Parawanui, Bull's
Anderson, G. E., Taihape
Anderson, G. FT, To Kapua, Taihape
Anderson, John A., Box 9, Taihape
Andrews, Charles, Huntorvi lie
Arkwright, H. F'., Overton, Marton
Armit, J. N., Hunterville
Ash, Samuel, Mataroa .. ..
Awdry, J. S., Springfield, Bull's
Bailey, W. L., Kawhatau, Mangaweka
Baldwin, Francis, Turakina
Baldwin, G. B., Marton..
Baldwin, John, Whakawhare, Turakina
Bamford, F., Mangaweka
Banks, James R., Taihape ■ ..
Banks, W., Taihape
Barnes, Mrs. L. It., Huntorville
Barnett, Dr. li. ft, Tokorangi, Halcombe ..
Bartlett, A. N., To T'oki, Silverhope
Bartlett, Alfred, Silverhopo
Bartlctt, T. T., Marton
Bartosh, J., Raukura, Taihapo
Bartrum, G. N., Makirikiri, Wanganui
Batley, A. O. P., Pukckaka, Moawhango ..
Batley, G. W., Moawhango
Batley, G. W., Ngatarua, Moawhango
Batley. It. T. (Estate of), Moawhango
Batt, E. ft, Homobush, Mataroa
Bayne, W. J., Bull's Junction, Ruanui
Beard, D. (Trustees of), Kauangaroa
Beauchamp Bros., Mangaonoho
Belk, H. A., Colonso, Ohutu
Belk, H. A., Ohutu
Bell, Mrs. Jean, Mataroa
Bell, W. (private bag), Bell's Junction,

Mataroa
Bcllis, J.,Taihape
Bellis, J. IT., Taihapo
Bennett, C. T., Mangaonoho
Bennett, H. D., Taihapo
Bennett, M., Mataroa
Bergen, O. A., Marton
Beuck, P. F. W., Taoroa
Beuck, A. and F, ft, Utiku
Bicknell, A. W., Taihape
Birch, W. J. (Estate of), Thorsby, Marton
Bishop, A. L., Marton
Bishop, Edward, Taihape
Black, Alexander, Spring Creok, Marton ..
Blackmore and Duncan, Ruanui Station,

Mataroa
Bland, A., Utiku
Bonnor and Munro, Mangaweka,
Boon, D. FT, Mataroa
Bosher, A., Papakai Road, Taihape
Bowen, John W., Marton
Bowen, W. T., Turakina
Bowler, John, Mataroa
Bowman, W. J., Fern Flats, Marton
Boyd, Arthur, Tunahanga, Box 307, Hastings
Boys, John, Mangaweka
Bradley, Mrs. '!'., Taihape
Brady, Thomas, Mataroa
Brandt, J. A., Pukeokahu
Brice, J., Fern Flats, Marton
Brice, J.,Rose Bank, Marton
Brice, John, Marton
Brickland, 11. E., Taoroa, Taihape
Brightwell, H. P., Te Kuiti
Bristol, F., Wanganui
Broderick, Richard, Mataroa
Bromley, A. and W , Bull's

116
1,880

420
270

1,325

18
30

217
1,707

140
2,633

140
980
700
219
110

1,263
980
977
958
572
394

35
2,570

180
61.8
418
286

1,189
869
401

1,564
1,729

160
2,720
1,870
4,820

12,420
4,250

466
3,080

131
1,970

460
129

Nil

Nil
8

340
1,580
Nil

2,930
38

1,196
430
238

Nil
941
750

1,145
1,078

377
304

11
2,575

329
600
231

Nil
1,364

758
346

1,154
2,436

102
3,014
2 2254,'785

11,075
3,90(1

731
2,705

637
1,070
2,581
1,782
1,912

610
1,014
1,081

1,410 469
1,918
2,255
1,775
1,9281,455 950

1,016
1,907

002
929

777
Nil

1,464
349

290
382
168

11,000
620
710

1,524

216
392
133

8,769
277
316

1,341
58

485
940

90
314
319

7,589

337
1,154

431
12

Nil
694
422

50

264
25

1,520
636

2,375
270

5,107
1,173

564
331

27
4,650

244
60

1,724
606

2,530
380

5,490
1,221

606
-103

I 40
3,860

025
480
120
327
485

9.982

970
1,935

1,686
2,161

30
4,610
3,807

11,945
286

2,847
3,390

700
2,554

901
62

1,110
1,080

709
1,264
6,000
1,238

820
545

1,775
4,500
3,239

366
866

234
2,584

986
110
897
500
758
631

2,000
1,279

666
350

1,709
3,198

291
5,011

645
126
37

298
Nil

5,300
3.481

12,922

2,925
4,514

148,610 419,189 295
24


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

